
NEO Schedule for July 1, 2014 – December 16, 2014 
 

Date Fac/Helper A.A. My FSU Safety Public 
Safety 

Location 

Monday, July 14 Michelle B Jennifer ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
*NOTE:  PRK 117 not 
avail on this day, IT 
training in PRK 155 

Monday, July 28 Michelle P Michelle P ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Aug 11th 
Faculty Orientation 

Michelle 
Balliet 

Michelle Balliet ITAP Mike McKay Public 
Safety 

FLITE 112* New Faculty 
Orientation only 

Wednesday, 
August 13 

IRC 109 Questions and 
Answer follow up 
from August 11 

9:00-
10:00 

  Faculty only 

Monday, Aug 18 Michelle B Michelle P ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Aug 25 Michelle P Michelle P ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Sept 8 Jennifer Jennifer ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Sept 22 Michelle P Michelle P ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Oct 6 Jennifer Jennifer ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Oct 20 Michelle P Michelle P ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Nov 3 Jennifer Jennifer ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Nov 17 Michelle P Michelle P ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Dec 1 Jennifer Jennifer ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
Monday, Dec 15 Michelle P Michelle P ITAP Mike McKay Public Safety PRK 155 
 
NOTE:  August orientations are scheduled weekly to prepare for the new academic year.  
Other than August, new employee orientation is scheduled on a bi-weekly basis.  
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